9-Ball Turnier

Rang 5-8
Hoiss, Tobi
7
25
9

Finalrunde

Rang 3 und 4

Jilichmanns, Sascha

Jilichmanns, Sascha

Staab, Sebastian

6

26

9

1

29

9

28.12 - 30.12.2015

Rang 2

Putnik, lvica

Putnik, lvica

Feijen, Niels

9

27

8

Putnik, lvica

Feijen, Niels

Wolf, Jan

Salim, Can

9

28

2

5

30

9

4

31

9

Rang 1

Salim, Can

Rockstar-Cup 2015
Rang 17 - 32 Rang 9 - 16
1 Daniel, Andreas Hoiss, Tobi
Hoiss, Tobi 9
17
2 Steudte, Billy 1
Poggiolini, Marco Steudte, Billy
Julichmanns, Sascha Julichmanns, Sascha
3
Hoyh, Hermann 9
18
4 Gandac, Ciprian 7
Gutjahr, Ricardo Gandac, Ciprian
5 Schiller, Kevin Schiller, Kevin
Hybler, Roman 6
19
6 Hauenstein, Bernd 9
Staab, Sebastian Staab, Sebastian
7 Putnik, lvica Putnik, lvica
Vettas, Evangelos 9
20
8 Akdag, Abdurrahim 4
Tege, Sascha-Andrej Akdag, Abdurrahim
9 Feijen, Niels Feijen, Niels
Dalmatin, Karlo 9
21
10 Sniegocki, Mateusz 0
Karabiyik, Ayglin Sniegocki, Mateusz
11 WeiBenberger, Geronil WeiBenberger, Geronimo
Radu, Manuel 8
22
12 Wolf, Jan 9
Blehs, Matthias Wolf, Jan
13 Salim, Can Salim, Can
Buck, Markus 9
23
14 Spitzky, Marco 3
Schwab, Martin Schwab, Martin
15 Jimenez, Daniel Georg, Wilhelm
Georg, Wilhelm 9
24
16 Filler , Joshua 7
Ortmann, Oliver Filler , Joshua

Georg, Wilhelm

Salim, Can

Salim, Can

BC 8-Ball Neckarsulm



